[VYLAD

BATTERIES - PILES

Fiche technique

Désignation
Référence
Marque
Type
Technologie
Tension
Capacité
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur

Poids

Batterie Plomb 12V 100Ah (407x172.5x241) Yuasa (NPL100-12FR)

NPL100-12FR
Yuasa
Original
Plomb

12.00 V
100.00 A/h
407 mm

172 mm

241 mm

35.000 kg

VLAD - 400, rue Emile Dewoitine 37210 PARCAY MESLAY - Tél. 02 47 54 08 29

33101025



