

Fiche technique

Désignation	Batterie Plomb 12V 100Ah (407x172.5x241) Yuasa (NPL100-12FR)
Référence	NPL100-12FR
Marque	Yuasa
Type	Original
Technologie	Plomb
Tension	12.00 V
Capacité	100.00 A/h
Longueur	407 mm
Largeur	172 mm
Hauteur	241 mm
Poids	35.000 kg

